Direction: PLACE MOSELLE v

©® Departures on 05/20/2024 between 8:00 and 16:00

Timetable

ROND POINT
) BONAPARTE 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00
NOUMEA

MICHEL 8:00

D) 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00
NOUMEA

COLLIER BLANC

Y 8:01 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01
NOUMEA

y, Lillmtl 8:01 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01
NOUMEA

y, oLl 8:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02
NOUMEA

y MEDIATHEQUE 4.4 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04
NOUMEA

y, Ll 8:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04
NOUMEA

y, Lol bl 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05
NOUMEA

y, b udlfelhd 8:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06
NOUMEA

y el 8:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07
NOUMEA

y, ol 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08
NOUMEA

y ELbihls 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08
NOUMEA

y il 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09
NOUMEA

y LS 8:10 10:10 12:10 1410 16:10
NOUMEA

y, Lol 811 10:11 1211 14111 16:11
NOUMEA

LES OEILLETS

D) 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12
NOUMEA

KAORIS

8:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13
l) NOUMEA


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy664a1af3782fd4.79303707.html#

DRAYTON
NOUMEA

HEINY
NOUMEA

GOGENMOS
NOUMEA

BUFFON
NOUMEA

CASTELLANE
NOUMEA

CIRCULAIRE
NOUMEA

CIMETIERE
NOUMEA

IEKAWE
NOUMEA

LETOCART
NOUMEA

VAL RODA
NOUMEA

LAPITA
NOUMEA

PERVENCHES
NOUMEA

LAPLAGNE
NOUMEA

PERONNET
NOUMEA

C. PORTES DE
FER
NOUMEA

VERNE
NOUMEA

ECOLE CACOT
NOUMEA

DEMENE
NOUMEA

5 MAI
NOUMEA

DU BELLAY
NOUMEA

SAKAMOTO
NOUMEA
VIERGE DU

PACIFIQUE
NOUMEA

10:13

10:14

10:14

10:16

10:16

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:29

10:31

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

12:13

12:14

12:14

12:16

12:16

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

14:13

14:14

14:14

14:16

14:16

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:29

14:31

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:35

16:13

16:14

16:14

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35



|> ALBERT 8:37 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36
NOUMEA

FOYER DES ILES

Y 8:39 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38
NOUMEA

y, Lol 8:40 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39
NOUMEA
PLACE DES

) GENDARMES 8:41 1040 12:40 14:40 16:40
NOUMEA

R ICHOIRE 8:42 10:41 12441 14:41 16:41
NOUMEA

D) BIBLIOTHEQUE 8:43 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42
NOUMEA

§ PLACE MOSELLE 4., 1043 1243 1443 1643
NOUMEA voTa N NN

() Exitonly



